s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Fibers shall be ribbonized for easy mass fusion splicing and termination with
12-fiber MPO style connectors. Cable shall contain 144 to 864 singlemode fibers
and have a very small outer diameter. Cable shall be suitable for indoor-outdoor
use and be flame rated to comply with riser, low smoke zero halogen, and
EuroClass standards. Construction shall be robust, flexible, and all-dielectric.
s t a n d a r d s  a n d  f l a m e  r a t i n g
✔ Meets all or portions of Telcordia GR-409,

Storage Coil Diameter, inches (mm) 17 (432) 20 (508) 24.4 (620) 26.8 (681) 30.8 (783)
Temperature Range
Installation -4°F to +140°F (-20°C to +60°C)
Operation -40°F to +158°F (-40°C to +70°C)
Storage -40°F to +158°F (-40°C to +70°C)
o p t i c a l  p r o p e r t i e s :  ( s i n g l e m o d e  I T U  G . 6 5 7 . A 2 / B 2 )
Attenuation, max. 1310nm (cabled) 0.4dB/km
Attenuation, max. 1550nm (cabled) 0.3dB/km
r i b b o n  f i b e r  c o l o r  s e q u e n c e  ( T I A - 5 9 8 )
Opti-Core® 144 to 864-Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Ribbon Cables,
OFNR, LSZH and EuroClass
o r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Part Number Description
Unit of
Measure
FFCDBX144-28M OS2 144 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Cable, OFNR-LSZH CPR Cca-s1a-d0-a1, Flexible Ribbon, MT Meters
FFCDBX288-28M OS2 288 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Cable, OFNR-LSZH CPR Cca-s1a-d0-a1, Flexible Ribbon, MT Meters
FFCCBX288-24F OS2 288 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Cable, LSZH CPR Cca-s1a-d1-a1, Flexible Ribbon, FT Feet
FFCDBX432-28M OS2 432 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Cable, OFNR-LSZH CPR Cca-s1a-d0-a1, Flexible Ribbon, MT Meters
FFCDBX576-29M OS2 576 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Cable, OFNR-LSZH CPR Cca-s1b-d0-a1, Flexible Ribbon, MT Meters
FFCDBX864-29M OS2 864 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Cable, OFNR-LSZH CPR Cca-s1b-d0-a1 Flexible Ribbon, MT Meters
WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND SALES OFFICES
PANDUIT US/CANADA
Phone: 800.777.3300
PANDUIT EUROPE LTD.